
Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 23 juin 2009

Meeting de Lisses 2009
000000

50m / EAM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 GRANANA Fabien 1107176 EAM /00 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 7''40

2 LAI Octave 1190737 EAM /00 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 7''80

100m / BEF (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 13''66 D3 772

2 HUPPENOIRE Alexia 262552625 BEF /97 14''95 D3 599

3 EUDIER Noemie 1050524 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16''05 469

4 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 16''33 438

5 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 16''39 432

6 VERDRISSE Chloe 744441 BEF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 16''86 383

100m / BEF (23/06/2009)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 13''87 D3 742

2 LATOR Melissa 1129990 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''04 D3 588

3 BROUART Camille 1191392 BEF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''05 D3 586

4 BERTUZZY Julia 1192959 BEF /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 15''87 489

5 EUDIER Gwenael 1050523 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16''36 435

100m / BEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MARQUES Thomas 802860 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 14''97 139

2 BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''08 127

3 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''44 92

4 DICTUS Alexis 623853 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 16''15 39

5 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''44 24

6 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 17''51

100m / BEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LAI Terrence 1132382 BEM /96 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 13''43 D3 360

2 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''50 D3 348

3 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''34 D3 217

4 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''52 85

5 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''96 51

6 GRANANA Florian 1072468 BEM /97 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 17''12 3

100m / BEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 FOURNIER Anthony 679607 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''03 D3 262

2 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''68 72

3 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15''79 63

4 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 BEM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15''81 62

5 BAMBA-BENKOVIC Julien 1140229 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 17''45

100m / CAF (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''12 D1 708

2 LACROIX Laura 1191456 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''41 D1 669

3 LEGRAND Julia 501892 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''20 568

4 ZIMMER Eve-lise 565021 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''07 466

LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

100m / CAM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''86 R2 692

2 FESSARD Tom 1124929 CAM /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 11''94 R2 672

3 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''40 D1 566

4 CEARD Antoine 147831 CAM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''61 D1 520

100m / ESF (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 OULAI Irma (Civ) 109789 ESF /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12''45 N3 954

2 DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 13''01 R1 867

3 DROUET Elisa 472378 ESF /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13''83 R3 748
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 23 juin 2009

Meeting de Lisses 2009
000000

100m / ESM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 CHRISTIN Ludovic 103047 ESM /89 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11''53 R1 775

2 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 ESM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''18 R3 616

3 DISSARD Benjamin 572664 ESM /87 Stade De Vanves 92 I-F 12''19 R3 613

4 LANGUILLE Florian 711541 ESM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''45 555

100m / ESM (23/06/2009)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 11''44 R1 799

2 MENDES Dominique 1209121 ESM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''84 R2 697

3 CREUZOT Stephen 394178 ESM /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''49 546

4 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 12''53 537

CEARD Antoine 147831 CAM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

100m / JUM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 TOULLIC Erwan 380160 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''60 R2 757

2 PRUDHOMME Brice 453763 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''65 R2 745

3 SIMONNEAU Brice 460942 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''91 R2 680

4 BOUYER Martin 680427 JUM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11''92 R2 677

4 BARTHELEMY Frederic 453747 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''92 R2 677

BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

100m / MIF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''35 R2 816

2 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 MIF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''56 R3 786

3 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''92 R3 735

4 MENNEQUIN Andrea 262558157 MIF /94 14''76 D2 623

5 BARDOT Anouchka 636805 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 15''45 538

6 GILAVERT Clara 262556507 MIF /94 15''49 533

100m / MIF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''28 D1 686

2 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''58 D2 646

3 JOUANNE Claire 262550832 MIF /94 14''66 D2 636

4 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15''09 581

5 BOIVIN Jolyanne 279931 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 16''24 448

DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

100m / MIF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''68 D2 633

2 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 MIF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''71 D2 629

3 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''81 D2 617

4 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 15''16 573

5 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 MIF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 15''52 529

100m / MIF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''76 R3 757

2 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''04 R3 718

3 ZAPATA Pauline 262554334 MIF /95 14''07 D1 714

4 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''66 D2 636

5 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''11 579

100m / MIM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''47 R3 550

2 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 12''67 D1 507

3 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''94 D1 452

4 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''27 D2 389

KERKAR Fadlone (Alg) 686247 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

100m / MIM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''24 R3 602

2 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''29 R3 590

3 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''34 D2 376

GODERT Jean-felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 23 juin 2009

Meeting de Lisses 2009
000000

100m / MIM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CASCALES Vincent 192300 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''60 D1 522

2 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''39 367

3 JONCKHEERE Yannis 262558505 MIM /94 14''03 262

4 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 MIM /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''35 216

100m / SEF (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 SENANOU Amelie 347711 SEF /86 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 13''69 R3 767

100m / SEM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 GUFFROY Guillaume 1060581 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''99 N3 922

2 TALL Boubacar 466005 SEM /81 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11''55 R2 770

3 BAMBA Michael 1165655 SEM /82 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 11''75 R2 719

4 YOPA William 175837 SEM /84 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11''93 R2 675

100m / SEM (23/06/2009)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 FAUCHERET Frederic 242748 SEM /81 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''32 R1 831

2 SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''99 R3 660

3 LAROCHE Olivier 784111 SEM /74 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''03 R3 651

4 DESCAMPS Guillaume 502638 SEM /78 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 12''27 R3 595

100m / VEM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 OLIVIER Bruno 356096 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''53 343

200m / CAF (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 28''61 R3 754

2 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 CAF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 32''39 538

200m / CAM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 CEARD Antoine 147831 CAM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 26''33 448

200m / ESF (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 ARCHAMBEAU Chloe 380793 ESF /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 29''87 678

200m / ESM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 23''40 R1 761

2 MENDES Dominique 1209121 ESM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''04 R2 686

3 BARTHELEMY Elie 682185 ESM /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24''07 R2 683

4 LANGUILLE Florian 711541 ESM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 25''00 R3 580

200m / JUM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 TOULLIC Erwan 380160 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23''89 R2 703

2 BARTHELEMY Frederic 453747 JUM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24''93 R3 588

DAUNOIS Tony 110499 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

BOUYER Martin 680427 JUM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

200m / SEM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 YOPA William 175837 SEM /84 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 24''22 R2 665

2 DEMOULIN David 534399 SEM /83 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 24''51 R3 633

3 AUFORT Guillaume 1043131 SEM /79 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25''14 R3 565

GUFFROY Guillaume 1060581 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

200m / VEM (23/06/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 DEBONNAIRE Daniel 450752 VEM /47 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 28''05 303

1 000m / BEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LATOR Melissa 1129990 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'28''02 D3 578

2 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'33''95 D3 523

3 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'45''42 D3 424

4 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'46''60 D3 415

5 MORIN Elisa 262558502 BEF /96 3'49''09 D3 395

6 OLIVIER Segolene 1004271 BEF /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'52''38 D3 370

7 VERDRISSE Chloe 744441 BEF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'54''91 D3 351

8 GAUDIN Melissa 1192172 BEF /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'01''28 305
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 23 juin 2009

Meeting de Lisses 2009
000000

1 000m / BEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAI Terrence 1132382 BEM /96 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3'10''61 D3 294

2 ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'16''05 D3 238

3 LETELLIER Hector 129626 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'16''74 D3 232

4 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'17''63 D3 223

5 DISSARD Bastien 918806 BEM /96 Stade De Vanves 92 I-F 3'22''49 D3 180

6 BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'24''92 D3 160

7 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'25''97 D3 151

8 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'26''07 D3 150

9 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'35''81 84

10 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 BEM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'44''60 41

11 GRANANA Florian 1072468 BEM /97 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'57''36 5

12 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4'12''03

1 000m / CAF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'16''59 R2 691

1 000m / CAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGRAND Benjamin 501891 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'47''54 R3 597

2 LAILLET Guillaume 1207283 CAM /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2'48''89 R3 577

3 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 CAM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'00''27 D1 417

4 BETRANCOURT Jean-sebastien 756671 CAM /93 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'08''36 319

1 000m / EAF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4'16''88 207

1 000m / EAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAI Octave 1190737 EAM /00 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 3'50''93 19

2 GRANANA Fabien 1107176 EAM /00 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'59''34 3

3 COLAVOLPE Alexis 776696 EAM /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'09''07

1 000m / ESF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESTY Margaux 676362 ESF /88 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'23''64 R3 620

1 000m / ESM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARTHELEMY Elie 682185 ESM /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'33''06 R1 842

2 PESTY Maxime 572066 ESM /87 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'35''39 R1 799

3 LE CORRE Erwan 328226 ESM /87 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2'49''49 R3 568

1 000m / JUM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUNOIS Tony 110499 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2'45''30 R2 632

2 BEAUGRAND Guillaume 284880 JUM /90 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2'54''34 497

1 000m / MIF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANGLIO Elodie 1017817 MIF /95 Paris Unlimited Speed 75 I-F 3'09''32 R1 768

2 DEGORCE Charlotte 1145850 MIF /95 Vineuil Sports 41 CEN 3'15''35 R2 704

3 DUHEC Charlotte 660244 MIF /95 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3'17''93 R2 677

4 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'21''55 R3 641

5 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'25''88 R3 598

6 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'27''78 R3 580

7 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'30''31 D1 556

8 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'30''86 D1 551

9 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'34''50 D1 518

10 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 MIF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'34''62 D1 517

11 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3'48''55 399

12 AHOUACH Btissesme 601499 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'54''26 356

13 GONCALVES Stephanie 262559332 MIF /94 3'58''21 327

14 LOUSSOUARN Marie 1195887 MIF /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'08''54 257
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 23 juin 2009

Meeting de Lisses 2009
000000

1 000m / MIM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERKAR Fadlone (Alg) 686247 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2'58''11 D1 445

2 CASCALES Vincent 192300 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'59''44 D1 428

3 LUTZ Gary 1089780 MIM /95 Paris Unlimited Speed 75 I-F 3'01''17 D1 405

4 PASTEAU Etienne 1187866 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'11''27 287

5 ADOUM Nabil 173137 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'15''23 246

6 PASCAL Leo 813606 MIM /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3'22''83 177

7 PISANO Pierre 1035658 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'32''90 102

8 LANG Nathan 1009719 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'39''01 67

9 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'40''77 58

10 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'41''61 54

1 000m / POF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREBOSC Sarah 1066215 POF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'46''61 415

2 KERKAR Nada 1127078 POF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'47''91 404

3 DICTUS Laurine 623849 POF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'54''97 350

4 COSSON Pauline 1020336 POF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'56''09 342

5 TREBOSC Sabrina 1066208 POF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'59''43 318

6 GODRY Magali 1069573 POF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'04''96 280

7 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 POF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4'19''30 194

8 BENABOUD Emma 1142351 POF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'26''24 157

9 GRANANA Fanny 1131141 POF /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4'27''72 150

BABIN Adeline 750798 POF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F AB

1 000m / POM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 AHOUACH Samy 697131 POM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'35''21 88

2 LOPES Julien 1195817 POM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'36''77 79

3 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'42''66 49

4 MORENO Nathanel 1198303 POM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'16''16

1 000m / SEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRAELLS Henriette 758274 SEF /71 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4'12''41 233

1 000m / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GICQUEL Jerome 362322 SEM /78 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'49''51 R3 567

2 DIFFELLAH Hadjelakaal 1085810 SEM /74 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'52''65 R3 521

3 WASSEF Alexandre 902532 SEM /83 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'56''65 465

4 MEDUS Lilian 167001 SEM /84 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 2'57''96 447

1 000m / VEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEGORCE Frederic 278200 VEM /69 Vineuil Sports 41 CEN 2'40''24 R2 715

2 OLIVIER Bruno 356096 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'52''04 R3 530

3 LANGUILLE Laurent 218885 VEM /62 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'53''44 R3 510

4 DACOSTE Antero 888299 VEM /63 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'18''68 213

5 LOUIS Daniel 1081208 VEM /65 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'35''09 89

DE PESSEMIER Alain 203299 VEM /57 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB

3 000m / VEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLOAREC Fabienne 1138731 VEF /65 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 17'30''87 57

5 000m / JUM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

KLEIN Maxime 1018383 JUM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 17'14''93 R3 479

5 000m / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORDA Emmanuel 633731 SEM /75 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 17'12''40 R3 485

5 000m/VEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

GOUYON Thierry 348437 VEM /66 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 17'17''78 R3 473

HARDY Patrice 258584 VEM /59 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17'37''74 D1 429

LAROCHE Olivier 784111 SEM /74 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 19'45''15 200

Hauteur/BEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIGUEL Manon 685598 BEF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m20 D3 357

LATOR Melissa 1129990 BEF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

lundi 29 juin 2009  7h185 / 10



Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 23 juin 2009

Meeting de Lisses 2009
000000

Hauteur / BEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIER Anthony 679607 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m45 D3 353

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m30 D3 216

3 MARQUES Thomas 802860 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m20 126

4 GRANANA Florian 1072468 BEM /97 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 1m05

5 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m00

DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 BEM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC

Hauteur / CAF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 CAF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m30 461

2 MORICE Emilie 1009416 CAF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m20 357

Hauteur / CAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

2 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m45 353

Hauteur / MIM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m65 R3 538

1 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m65 R3 538

3 DOGER Jonathan 159357 MIM /94 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m55 D1 445

3 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m55 D1 445

3 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m55 D1 445

6 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m45 353

7 PISANO Pierre 1035658 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m35 262

8 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m10 36

Hauteur / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NEZONDET Nicolas 952975 SEM /80 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

Perche / BEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m90 D3 111

2 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m50 7

Perche / CAF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONY Lea 808496 CAF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m40 R3 429

Perche / ESF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILLET Muriel 1138581 ESF /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m80 R2 566

Perche / ESM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m70 R3 595

Perche / SEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERRISSE Mariette 370573 SEF /84 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 3m85 N2 934

2 NICOULAUD Audrey 302396 SEF /80 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m20 361

Longueur / BEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m96 (NC) D3 728

2 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m96 (NC) D3 501

3 OLIVIER Segolene 1004271 BEF /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m93 (NC) D3 494

4 PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 BEF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m90 (NC) D3 487

5 EUDIER Noemie 1050524 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m80 (NC) D3 465

6 EUDIER Gwenael 1050523 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m74 (NC) D3 452

7 BERTUZZY Julia 1192959 BEF /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m70 (NC) D3 443

8 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 BEF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m60 (NC) 420

9 VERDRISSE Chloe 744441 BEF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m58 (NC) 416

10 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m30 (NC) 354

11 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 BEF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m28 (NC) 349

12 GAUDIN Melissa 1192172 BEF /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m13 (NC) 316

lundi 29 juin 2009  7h186 / 10



Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 23 juin 2009

Meeting de Lisses 2009
000000

Longueur / BEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m40 (NC) D3 390

2 LAI Terrence 1132382 BEM /96 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 4m34 (NC) D3 378

3 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m28 (NC) D3 366

4 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m99 (NC) 309

5 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m86 (NC) 283

6 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m83 (NC) 278

7 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 BEM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m75 (NC) 262

8 DICTUS Alexis 623853 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m74 (NC) 260

9 BELLA Maximilien 546292 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m73 (NC) 258

10 BAMBA-BENKOVIC Julien 1140229 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m22 (NC) 159

11 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m18 (NC) 151

12 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m05 (NC) 126

Longueur / CAF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m79 (NC) R3 689

2 LACROIX Laura 1191456 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m57 (NC) R3 639

3 LEGRAND Julia 501892 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m71 (NC) 445

4 ZIMMER Eve-lise 565021 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m23 (NC) 338

Longueur / CAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m40 (NC) D1 590

FESSARD Tom 1124929 CAM /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NC (NC)

Longueur / ESF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZADIGUE Muriel 668656 ESF /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m45 (NC) N3 841

SABATHE Amandine 320680 ESF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC (NC)

Longueur / ESM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CREUZOT Stephen 394178 ESM /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m61 (NC) 632

Longueur / JUF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 JUF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m86 (NC) N2 936

Longueur / JUM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m14 (NC) 538

Longueur / MIF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m66 (NC) R3 659

2 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m53 (NC) D1 630

3 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m42 (NC) D1 605

4 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m39 (NC) D1 598

5 JOUANNE Claire 262550832 MIF /94 4m27 (NC) D1 571

6 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m18 (NC) D2 550

7 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m14 (NC) D2 541

8 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m07 (NC) D2 526

9 MENNEQUIN Andrea 262558157 MIF /94 3m99 (NC) D2 508

10 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m78 (NC) 460

11 ZAPATA Pauline 262554334 MIF /95 3m74 (NC) 452

12 COQUERELLE Margaux 1134128 MIF /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m70 (NC) 443

13 LOUSSOUARN Marie 1195887 MIF /95 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m26 (NC) 345

14 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m18 (NC) 327

15 BOIVIN Jolyanne 279931 MIF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m16 (NC) 323

16 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m15 (NC) 320

17 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 MIF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m69 (NC) 219

Longueur / MIM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m10 (NC) R2 732

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m92 (NC) R2 695

3 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m57 (NC) D1 624

4 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 MIM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m41 (nc) D1 592

5 LANG Nathan 1009719 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m08 (NC) 327

6 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m96 (NC) 303

7 BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m55 (NC) 223
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Longueur/POF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREBOSC Sarah 1066215 POF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m80 (NC) 465

2 TREBOSC Sabrina 1066208 POF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m38 (NC) 371

3 COSSON Pauline 1020336 POF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m29 (NC) 351

Longueur / SEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TIEMBLO Virginie 238604 SEF /86 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5m44 (NC) R1 838

Longueur / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGBANZO Jonathan 647556 SEM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m57 (NC) R1 829

Triple Saut / CAF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LACROIX Laura 1191456 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m28 (NC) D1 578

Triple Saut / CAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 CAM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11m68 (NC) D1 587

Triple Saut / ESF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 ESF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m80 (NC) R3 636

Triple Saut / ESM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13m78 (NC) R1 805

2 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 ESM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13m11 (NC) R2 735

Triple Saut / MIF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m21 (NC) R2 681

Triple Saut / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Maxime 601296 SEM /71 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 14m67 (NC) N3 899

Poids (4 Kg)/SEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMARA Mahawa 346693 ESF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13m00 N2 726

2 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8m28 R3 435

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8m93 458

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14m00 R1 760

2 VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 JUM /91   As Chelles 77 I-F 11m60 R3 617

3 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m93 577

Poids (7 Kg) / ESM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 ESM /88 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 13m60 R1 736

2 GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 11m16 R2 591

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAILLETTE Stephane 902133 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15m15 N2 829

2 SENNEVILLE Jacky 259961 SEM /73 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11m42 R2 606

3 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m29 480

Poids (7 Kg) / VEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 VEM /69 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m87 R3 574

2 MOREAU Philippe 312289 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m84 R3 512

3 MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m35 424

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 29m12 D1 466

2 ROBIN Barbara 1127070 CAF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 25m29 395

Disque (1.0 Kg) / ESF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSE Pauline 292438 ESF /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 49m31 N1 840
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DICOT Valerie 515325 SEF /85 Asc Zenith 972 MAR 46m14 N2 781

2 MADEC Catherine 223501 SEF /72 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 36m33 R1 599

3 SEGUIN Melanie 961970 SEF /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 30m05 R3 483

4 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 26m66 420

5 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 25m79 404

6 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 19m17 283

Disque (1.0 Kg) / VEF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUCLAUX Sandrine 664997 VEF /66 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 22m49 344

Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 35m83 R3 596

2 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 30m69 D1 500

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 44m00 R1 749

Disque (2.0 Kg) / ESM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 ESM /88 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 42m72 R1 725

2 MOREAU Thomas 210882 ESM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 31m29 R3 511

3 GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 30m14 490

4 MICHEL Romain 957762 ESM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24m87 392

5 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24m35 382

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAUJOUAN Fabrice 1182506 SEM /78 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 31m78 R3 520

2 LE MERDY Emmanuel 610425 SEM /72 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 31m77 R3 520

3 SENNEVILLE Jacky 259961 SEM /73 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 29m35 475

Disque (2.0 Kg) / VEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 VEM /69 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 35m54 R2 591

2 SIBY David 1211572 SEM /73 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 29m08 470

3 DEVAY Bertrand 279648 VEM /66 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24m95 393

4 CORNACCHIA Didier 691323 VEM /62 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 24m85 392

Javelot (600 G)/ESF (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 35m11 R1 583

2 SEGUIN Melanie 961970 SEF /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 28m97 R3 469

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 27m50 R3 442

4 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24m07 379

KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC

DUSSOT Adeline 136159 JUF /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 47m52 R2 602

2 DOGER Jonathan 159357 MIM /94 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 43m15 D1 540

3 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 29m83 352

4 PISANO Pierre 1035658 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 21m50 234

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 40m01 D1 496

2 BETRANCOURT Jean-sebastien 756671 CAM /93 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 33m80 408

Javelot (800 G) / ESM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCELLI Robin 515692 ESM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 45m69 R3 576

2 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 33m83 408

3 MICHEL Romain 957762 ESM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 30m06 355

Javelot (800 G) / JUM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUYER Martin 680427 JUM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 34m33 415

2 BEAUGRAND Guillaume 284880 JUM /90 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 29m10 341

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MERDY Emmanuel 610425 SEM /72 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 44m54 R3 560

2 RAUJOUAN Fabrice 1182506 SEM /78 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 42m42 R3 530
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Javelot (800 G) / VEM (23/06/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGRAND Pascal 218892 VEM /60 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 28m35 331

2 CORNACCHIA Didier 691323 VEM /62 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 27m65 321
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